Dale Jackson Procluctionq s
Box 266, Mound City, Ks A
Cell # 620-363-2683 I - T

Office #913-795-2991) . ||
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: ; #: K3-13
20" of 6" 5 Sacks 8 %" Location:NE,NW,NE,NW: S14-T17-
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
626'27/88 | 75 Sacks of | 55/8" | County: MIAMI
RD PIPE , Cement FSL: 5115'FT.
SN: 594°FT. Packer: NONE | TD: 761° FT. | Well |FEL348FT. 3012
e Bottom Plug: Lo APHE: 1 _5-121-2970?-00-00
12 SACKS 761°ET. TO 640°FT. g Started: 12-03-2013
e T Completed: 12-05-2013
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc.
OPR it 3895
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
co.

OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth
30 30 CLAY 6 584 BLACK SHALE
17 47 SAND (DRY) 4 588 LIME
72 119 SHALE 6 594 SHALE
19 138 LIME 1 505 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
27 165 SHALE 4 599 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
5 170 LIME 1 600 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
21 191 SHALE 4 604 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK)
1 192 RED BED 49 653 SHALE
13 205 SHALE 6 659 DARK SHALE (LIMEY)
16 221 LIME 5 664 DARK SHALE
12 233 SHALE 5 669 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
29 262 LIME 2 671 SANDY SHALE
3 265 SHALE 10 681 SHALE
4 269 BLACK SHALE 5 666 SANDY SHALE
22 291 LIME 14 700 SANDY SHALE (SLIGHT OIL SHOW)

295 BLACK SHALE 11 711 SANDY SHALE
14 309 LIME 28 739 SHALE

310 BLACK SHALE 4 743 SANDY SHALE (VERY SLIGHT OIL SHOW) (NO ODOR)
20 330 SHALE D 761 SANDY SHALE
10 340 SAND (DRY) (SHALEY)
70 410 SHALE
2 412 SHALE (LIMEY)
7 419 SANDY SHALE
21 440 SHALE
2 442 RED BED
9 451 SHALE
1 452 SAND (ODOR) (LIMEY)
5 457 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)
1 458 LIME (ODOR)
1 459 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK)
5 464 SHALE
12 476 LIME
35 511 SHALE
2 513 COAL
3 516 SHALE
10 526 LIME SET SURFACE — 4:00 PM - 12/03/2013
11 537 SHALE CALLED IN - 12:30 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
3 540 LIME WELL TD — 761' FT.
2 542 BLACK SHALE PLUGGED BACK TO 640’ FT.
8 550 DARK SHALE SET 626' FT. OF 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE — 11:30 AM
10 560 SHALE (LIMEY) CALLED IN — 10:15 AM — 12/05/2013 — TALKED TO

BROOKE

14 574 SHALE
4 578 LIME (SHALEY)
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